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$850.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-03464-2024 Wozniak, Lindsay Guardian Ad
Litem

03/13/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Lourdes Namuche, Individually
and, as Next Friend of C.N., a
Minor vs. Dominique T. King

24091839 NA

$1,285.50Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-04098-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/27/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

American Express National
Bank VS. David Mejia

NA

$1,125.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-04845-2024 Condran, Denise Commissioner 03/27/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Texas-New Mexico Power
Company VS. Jody Lawler, as
Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May
10, 2021

NA

$1,125.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-04845-2024 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 03/27/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Texas-New Mexico Power
Company VS. Jody Lawler, as
Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May
10, 2021

NA

$1,125.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-04845-2024 Loftin, Lori Commissioner 03/27/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Texas-New Mexico Power
Company VS. Jody Lawler, as
Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May
10, 2021

NA
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002-00663-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/11/2025American Express National Bank f/k/a
American Express Centurion Bank VS.
Abdul Bar Mohammed a/k/a Bari
Mohammed

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03506-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/11/2025Discover Bank VS. Rosa AldreteCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00813-2025 Dow, J. Luke Guardian Ad Litem 03/11/202500793636Amal Al Smadi and Mohammad Al
Smadi, individually and as Next Friends
of O.A.S., A Minor vs. Jose Rodriguez
and The Chefs' Warehouse

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00187-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 03/21/2025Jason Fritz and Erin Anderson vs.
Lindsay Aldous

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00686-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 03/25/2025Jalisa Medina vs. Yun Hee LeeCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00713-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 03/25/2025Somnuk Gatesuwan vs. Cheryl L. NimsCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00714-2025 Rose, Dale Mediator 03/25/2025Desteni Calhoun vs. Yonas Temesgen
Ayele

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00459-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank v. Michael PaceCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02249-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank VS. Jackie D HobbsCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02303-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank VS. Gregory J HallCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02167-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank vs. Sarai DelagarzaCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-04060-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025LVNV Funding LLC vs. Teresa CrawfordCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01625-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank VS. Lisa RockwellCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02429-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/27/2025Discover Bank v. Keyunta D Harris
McMurrian

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA


